
     Mayotte 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
11 Mar Thu Miradji  
5 Apr Mon Easter Monday
27 Apr Tue Abolition Day
1 May Sat Labour Day
8 May Sat Victory Day
13 May13 May Thu Ascension Day
13 May Thu Ide el Fitr  

24 May Mon Whit Monday
14 Jul Wed National Day
20 Jul Tue Id el-Kabir *
15 Aug Sun Assumption Day
18 Oct Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday *
1 Nov Mon All Saints' Day
111 Nov Thu Armistice Day
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


